

\232

C.A.No. 944 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-3 in Civil Appeal No.944of /2002

MADHUMILAN SYNTEX LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.FOR IND.&FIN.RECON.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and taking on record subsequent events)

Date : 20/02/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Alok Dhir,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Ms. Bharti Pasrija,Adv.
Ms. Reena Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sakdhar,Adv.
Ms. Deepti,Adv.
Mr. K.T.S. Lekha,Adv.
Mr. Prasanthi Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matter.

The respondents are permitted to file counter affidavit to these interlocutory applications.

[T.I. Rajput] [Jasbir Singh]
Court Master Court Master