

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 944 OF 2002

MADHUMILAN SYNTEX LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.FOR IND.&FIN.RECON.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and taking on record subsequent events and c/delay in filing rejoinder)

Date: 10/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Keshav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, adjourned by two weeks to file additional documents.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master